D A T A  S H E E T
N 0 2 1  L U X B L A S T
High Output Light Engine
Pg. 1 - 3
Product N021
General
Lumen Output ¹ ² up to 7,000 lm
Efficacy 104 lm/w

5700K
6500K
Ordering Information
Mechanical
Example: N021-750
Accessories
PA RT N U M B E R - D E S C R I P T I O N
KO-PLL2269SAWI 40 Degree Wide Optic
KO-PLL2269SAME 25 Degree Medium Optic
KO-PLL2269SANA 16 Degree Narrow Optic
KO-PLL2269SAUN 10 Degree Ultra Narrow Optic
1. Dimensions in inches
2. Tolerance: 0.xx” = +-0.015”
L E D D Y N A M I C S  V 3 . 0     |     ( 8 0 2 )  7 2 8 - 4 5 3 3      |     I N F O @ L E D D Y N A M I C S . C O M      |      L E D D Y N A M I C S . C O M